
 
 

Ask about 
the Special of 

the Day!

Sandwiches  ... 8.50  

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY
 

All natural oven-roasted turkey and white cheddar served on
whole wheat bread with house-made garden herb aioli, lettuce,
and tomato

 

CHICKEN SALAD
House-roasted chicken breast salad served on multigrain croissant
with lettuce and tomato

 

VEGGIE WRAP
Seasonal vegetables and feta cheese served on a tomato 
basil wrap with hummus and a balsamic reduction 

 

SMOKED HAM & SWISS
All natural ham and Swiss served on whole wheat bread with
house-made honey mustard, lettuce and tomato 

 

FRENCH DIP
Sous Vide roast beef and Swiss cheese served on French bread
with horseradish sauce and aus jus 

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN
All natural house-roasted chicken breast with white cheddar
served on whole wheat bread with avocado mayonnaise, 
lettuce and tomato  

 

Star Kids’ Menu  ... 6.00

 
 

TURKEY & CHEESE
HAM & CHEESE
SUN BUTTER & JELLY
GRILLED CHEESE
MAC & CHEESE (6 oz.)

 

Served with your choice of apple slices or yogurt, 
and white milk, chocolate milk or apple juice. 

Add bacon to any sandwich for an additional $1.50. 
Turn any sandwich into a tomato basil wrap at no additional cost.

 

 

Salads ... 9.00 

 

MIXED GREENS  
Fresh mixed field greens with sliced apples, feta cheese crumbles, 
oven-roasted pumpkin seeds, and cranberries, served with 
house-made balsamic vinaigrette dressing

 

 

CAESAR 
Fresh mixed field greens with natural white meat chicken,
house-made croutons and shaved parmesan cheese served
with garden herb Caesar dressing 

 

GARDEN CHEF
Fresh mixed field greens with all natural ham, turkey, roast beef,
seasonal vegetables, house-made croutons and shredded cheese 
blend served with house-made ranch dressing

Snacks & Sides

CARROTS & RANCH OR HUMMUS

Salted. One stick per order. Dip options include Cheese or Honey Mustard.

BAGGED SNACKS  
Goldfish, Kettle Chips, Harvest Cheddar Sun Chips, Fritos, 
White Cheddar Popcorn, Garden Salsa Sun Chips

  

 
 

APPLE SLICES
GOGURT
STRING CHEESE

 

PITA & HUMMUS

GUS’ PRETZEL
1.50

2.00

1.50
1.50
1.50

2.50

2.00  (WITH DIP... 2.50)

 

Sweets  
 
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
NORTHSTAR FROZEN TREAT

3.00
3.00

 

 

Drinks
 

 

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

BOTTLED DRINKS
Dasani Bottled Water
Body Armor Lyte
Lemonade Vitamin Water Zero
Powerade Zero
Tea
Dunkin Donuts Iced Coffee

COFFEE

MAGIC HOUSE WATER BOTTLE

MILK
White, Chocolate

ISLAND OASIS

2.50

2.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

2.00

4.00

1.50

5.00

MAC & CHEESE
6 oz. bowl

4.00

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
8 oz. bowl

5.00


