

Sandwiches ... 8.50

Add bacon to any sandwich for an additional \$1.50. Turn any sandwich into a tomato basil wrap at no additional cost.

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

All natural oven-roasted turkey and white cheddar served on whole wheat bread with house-made garden herb aioli, lettuce, and tomato

SMOKED HAM & SWISS

All natural ham and Swiss served on whole wheat bread with house-made honey mustard, lettuce and tomato

CHICKEN SALAD

House-roasted chicken breast salad served on multigrain croissant with lettuce and tomato

FRENCH DIP

Sous Vide roast beef and Swiss cheese served on French bread with horseradish sauce and aus jus

VEGGIE WRAP

Seasonal vegetables and feta cheese served on a tomato basil wrap with hummus and a balsamic reduction

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN

All natural house-roasted chicken breast with white cheddar served on whole wheat bread with avocado mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato

Star Kids' Menu ... 6.00

Served with your choice of apple slices or yogurt, and white milk, chocolate milk or apple juice.

TURKEY & CHEESE HAM & CHEESE SUN BUTTER & JELLY GRILLED CHEESE MAC & CHEESE (6 oz.)

Salads... 9.00

MIXED GREENS

Fresh mixed field greens with sliced apples, feta cheese crumbles, oven-roasted pumpkin seeds, and cranberries, served with house-made balsamic vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR

Fresh mixed field greens with natural white meat chicken, house-made croutons and shaved parmesan cheese served with garden herb Caesar dressing

GARDEN CHEF

Fresh mixed field greens with all natural ham, turkey, roast beef, seasonal vegetables, house-made croutons and shredded cheese blend served with house-made ranch dressing

Snacks & Sides

APPLE SLICES

GOGURT

STRING CHEESE

CARROTS & RANCH OR HUMMUS

2.00 (WITH DIP... 2.50) GUS' PRETZEL Salted. One stick per order. Dip options include Cheese or Honey Mustard.

BAGGED SNACKS

Goldfish, Kettle Chips, Harvest Cheddar Sun Chips, Fritos, White Cheddar Popcorn, Garden Salsa Sun Chips

PITA & HUMMUS

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP 8 oz. bowl

MAC & CHEESE 6 oz. bowl

R	нι	JNA	Μ	US		

1.50	
1.50	
1.50	
1.50	

2.50 5.00

2.00

4.00

Sweets CHOCOLATI NORTHSTAR

Drinks

FOUNTAIN E

BOTTLED DR

Dasani Bottlec Body Armor Ly Lemonade Vit Powerade Zer Tea

Dunkin Donut

COFFEE

MAGIC HO

MILK White, Chocolate

ISLAND OAS



the	sk abou Specia he Day	lof
SIS	5.00	
	1.50	
OUSE WATER BOTTLE	4.00	
	2.00	
itamin Water Zero ero ts Iced Coffee	3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00	
RINKS d Water .yte	2.00 3.50	
DRINKS	2.50	
R FROZEN TREAT	3.00	
TE CHIP COOKIE	3.00	